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Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 27th Aug 2025
C.K Tools

T2281

Deburring Tool and Scribe
5013969251609
8203100000

CN

Carl

Kammerling

~Convenient pocket size debrurring tool with pocket clip ~Aluminium body ~Internal storage ~HSS deburring tip with
black oxide finish ~HSS scribing tip with black oxide finish ~Contains 2 x deburring tips and 1 scribing tip

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

1
158
12
15.8
47
Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
160
15
85
58

colour box
11

seal sticker
0

0

Secondary packaging

20
325
172

97

0.087

Transit packaging

200
370
360
510
13.76

carton

0
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